Week Starting June
17, 2016 (Week 25)

FILMS

Top 3 Canadian Films at the Canadian Box Office

June 17 to June 23, 2016

CAN RLS WK#
DATE

CAN TOTAL
TOTAL THTRS
WK B.O.

FRENCH

CUME B.O.

ENGLISH

CUME B.O.

TOTAL
CUME B.O.

ELEVATION
EYESTEEL
EONE/SEVILLE

INTO THE FOREST
| AM THE BLUES
NO STRANGER THAN LOVE

2016/06/03 3
2016/06/10 2
2016/06/17 1

6,216 6
2,919 4
2,044 1

1,036
730
2,044

2,911
1,065

65,818
8,057
2,044

68,729
9,122
2,044




