Top 3 Canadian Films at the Canadian Box Office June 17 to June 23, 2016

	Week Starting June 17, 2016 (Week 25)	FILMS	CAN RLS DATE	WK#	CAN TOTAL WK B.O.	TOTAL THTRS	AVG PER THTR	FRENCH CUME B.O.	ENGLISH CUME B.O.	TOTAL CUME B.O.
1	ELEVATION	INTO THE FOREST	2016/06/03	3	6,216	6	1,036	2,911	65,818	68,729
2	EYESTEEL	I AM THE BLUES	2016/06/10	2	2,919	4	730	1,065	8,057	9,122
3	EONE/SEVILLE	NO STRANGER THAN LOVE	2016/06/17	1	2,044	1	2,044	0	2,044	2,044